
 
 

 

 
 

Department of Chemistry 
University College of Science 

M. L. Sukhadia University, Udaipur-313001 (Raj.) 
OPEN TENDER NOTICE 

Ref. TENDER  NO. CHEM/WOS/2023-24/6070  DATE: 27.01.2024 
 
Sealed- tender under two bid systems are invited on or before 
06-02-2024 till 05:00 PM from the reputed firms for the 
purchase of “UV Visible Spectrophotometer” (estimated cost: 
Rs.4,00,000/-). Other details can be downloaded from 
websites: https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in (SPPP Rajasthan) and 
MLS University https://mlsu.ac.in  .  
NIB Code: SUU2324A0052      
UBN No: SUU2324GSRC00117                                 Head                                    



Department Details:
Department Name Mohan Lal Sukhadia University, Udaipur

Department Type Autonomous Body

Procuring Entity Name: Mr. Mukesh Kumar

Procuring Entity Contact: Email: mukeshkumar1531[at]mlsu[dot]ac[dot]in, Mobile: 9667860329

Office Address: University Administrative Office, MLSU, Udaipur, Udaipur, (Udaipur), PIN:313001, Phone No.:2470621,
Fax No.:

 

NIB Details:
NIB Code SUU2324A0053
NIB Reference no CHEM/WOS/2023-24/6074

NIB Publish Date 27/01/2024

NIB Published Bids 1 / 1

NIB Document   [English] 192.61 KB

NIB Financial Year 2023 - 2024

 

Bid Details:
UBN SUU2324GSOB00118 

Bid Title Procurement of UV Visible Spectrophotometer 

Bid Type Goods 

Bid Sub Type Scientific and Laboratory Equipments 

Bid Pattern Open Competitive Bidding 

Bid Amount 400000.00 

Bid Required in Cover(s) 2 

Bid Document   [English] 696.94 KB

First Appeal Hearing Authority head of department 

Second Appeal Hearing Authority Comptroller 

Critical Dates:
Bid Uploaded Date 27/01/2024 

Bid Publish Date 27/01/2024 

Bid Submission End Date 06/02/2024 

Bid Open Date 07/02/2024 

https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v2pdfshowrecord.php?id=c51a3d8ed783d4e8490a1b6e0403b1f5&fak=76c332e49538600c1fc352ed4f7c8f71
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v2pdfshowrecord.php?id=c51a3d8ed783d4e8490a1b6e0403b1f5&fak=76c332e49538600c1fc352ed4f7c8f71
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v2pdfshowrecord.php?id=397c047266340d0ca4716d71fc5d037b&fak=76c332e49538600c1fc352ed4f7c8f71
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/v2pdfshowrecord.php?id=397c047266340d0ca4716d71fc5d037b&fak=76c332e49538600c1fc352ed4f7c8f71

